25
6
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 256
256
O
pt
oe

Transmitter drive current
327-750.HFBR0501
Price EachOrder CodeMftrs List No
Receiver supply voltage
The ‘Versatile Link’ fibre optic kit contains HFBR1524 transmitter, HFBR2524 receiver,
5 metres of cable connected to HFBR4511 and HFBR4513 connectors, spare connec-
tors, adaptor, polishing kit and literature.
‘Versatile Link’ Modules — Plastic
1mm fibre
Modules Connectors
The polishing kit consists of a polishing fixture (which can be used to polish fibres in a ‘duplex’ con-
nector or two ‘simplex’ connectors simultaneously), 600 grit abrasive paper and 3µm lapping film.
H=7.7, W=10.2, D=19.6.
Pin spacing=2.5. Row spacing=7.6.
PIN VIEW
264-982.HTX-LWLCrimp Tool
249-476HFRB-4597Crimp Tool
327-890.HFBR4593Polishing Kit
327-888.HFBR4515Bulkhead feedthrough (blue)
327-876.HFBR4505Bulkhead feedthrough (grey)
327-864.HFBR4506Duplex (white)
327-852.HFBR4513Simplex, latching (blue)
327-840.HFBR4503Simplex, latching (grey)
327-839.HFBR4511Simplex (blue)
327-827.HFBR4501Simplex (grey)
Connectors
327-815.HFBR2524
233-602.HFBR2523
327-803.HFBR2522
327-797.HFBR2521Receivers
327-785.HFBR1524
233-596.HFBR1523
327-773.HFBR1522
327-761.HFBR1521Transmitters
100+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.